
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Medway Youth Orchestra – 2024/25 
Saturday Rehearsals 13:00-14:30   

 

 
 
 
 

 
Term 1:  
Saturday 28 September 2024  
Saturday 05 October 2024  
Saturday 12 October 2024  
 

 Term 2:  
Saturday 02 November 2024  
Saturday 09 November 2024 
Saturday 16 November 2024  
Saturday 23 November 2024 
Saturday 30 November 2024  
Concert - Saturday 07 
December 2024 -Times 
TBC 
 

   
Term 3:  
Saturday 11 January 2025 
Saturday 18 January 2025  
Saturday 25 January 2025  
Saturday 01 February 2025  
Saturday 08 February 2025  
 

 Term 4:  
Saturday 01 March 2025 
Saturday 08 March 2025 
Saturday 15 March 2025 
Saturday 22 March 2025 
Saturday 29 March 2025 
 

   
Term 5:  
Saturday 26 April 2025 
Saturday 03 May 2025 
Saturday 10 May 2025 
Saturday 17 May 2025 
 

 Term 6:  
Saturday 07 June 2025 
Saturday 14 June 2025 
Saturday 21 June 2025 
Concert – Saturday 05 July 
2025 – Times TBC 
 
*please note, there is no 
MYO rehearsal on Saturday 
28 June due to the Music 
Centre Concert 
 
 

 
 

 
 


